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Volume Report

Station Cut Area {Sq.M.}) |Cut Volume [Cu.M.} (Fill Area {Sq.M.) |[Fill Volume {Cu.M.} |Cum. Fill Val, (Cu.M.)
54+060,00 0 Jo 0 0 0
54+080.00 0.27 2.69 3.59 35.91 35.91
54+100.00 0 2.69 4.69 82.79 118.69
54+120.00 0.13 1.35 6.56 112.47 231.16
54+140.00 0.37 5.04 537 119.33 350.49
54+160.00 ) 3.69 8.09 134.63 485.13
54+180.00 0.35 35 5.82 135.06 624.18
54+200.00 0.11 4.62 5.58 113.98 738.16
54+220.00 0 1.12 6.72 122.99 861.15
54+240.00 0.13 133 7.2 139.18 1,000.33
54+260.00 0 1.33 9.32 165.17 1,165.50
54+280.00 0 0 8.77 180.82 1,346.32
54+300.00 0 0 8.68 170.82 1,517.14
54+320.00 0 0 10.4 186.62 1,703.76
54+340.00 0 0 11.39 212.58 1,916.34
54+360.00 0.16 1.6 6.44 174.86 2,091.20
54+380.00 115 13.14 6.79 132.27 2,223.47
54+400.00 0 11.5 9.59 163.74 2,387.21
54+420.00 0.04 0.35 13.65 232.39 2,619.60
54+440.00 0.01 0.41 13.26 269.09 2,888.70
54+460.00 0 0.06 7.61 208.72 3,097.42
54+480.00 0.03 0.3 8.86 164.78 3,262.20
54+500.00 0 0.31 8.27 1714 3,433.60
54+520.00 0.76 7.56 11.12 193,92 3,627.51
54454000 |0 7.65 12.49 234.27 3,861.78
54+560.00 2.99 23.59 8.14 196.46 4,058.24
54+580.00 1.82 37.53 13.32 226.72 4,284.96
54+600.00  [0.23 15.64 18.69 351.76 4,636.72
54+620.00  [0.02 1.87 18.85 413.11 5,049.83
54+640.00 0.09 0.8 15.84 376.53 5,426.36
54+660.00 0 j0.64 9 263.69 5,690.05
54+680.00 [0 o 17.52 263.56 5,953.62
54+700.00 0.08 lo.81 11.35 288.74 6,242.36
544720.00 9.29 93.75 7.3 186.52 6,428.88
54+740.00 0.81 101.08 11.37 186.65 6,615.53
544760.00 0 8.14 14.84 262.05 6,877.59
54+780.00 0 0 11.05 258.85 7,136.44
54+800.00 1.18 11.85 6.26 173,09 7,309.53
54+820.00 0 11.85 7.77 140.32 7,449.85
54+840.00 0 0 7.56 153.32 7,603.17
54+860.00 0.14 1.41 10.21 177.75 7,780.93
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Volume Report

Station Cut Area (Sq.M.)  |Cut Volume {Cu.M.} |Fill Area {Sq.M.} |Fill Valume (Cu.M.] |Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.}
54+200.00 0 0 0 0 0
54+220.00 1.98 19.81 0 0 19.81
54+240.00 1.19 31.74 0 0 5155
54+260.00 0.55 17.48 0 0 69.03
54+280.00 0.05 6.01 0.19 1.91 75.04
54+300.00 0.49 5.24 0 1.86 80.28
54+320.00 0.93 13.94 0.07 0.63 94.22
54+340.00 1.22 21.51 0.17 2.29 115.73
54+360,00 1.77 30.04 0 17 145.78
54+380.00 3.12 48.86 o fo.03 194.64
54+400.00 432 74.35 Jo 0 268.59
54+420.00 0.96 52.74 2.42 24.22 32172
54+440.00 lo.a4 17.99 lo.65 30.69 339.71
54+460.00 6.21 70.59 0 6.47 4103
54+480.00 4.58 107.99 0 0 518.29
54+500.00 6.95 115.35 0 0 633.64
54+520.00 2.56 95.12 0 0 728.76
54+540.00 0.53 30.38 0 0 759.15
54+560.00 6.53 55.7 0 0 814.84
54+580.00 6.44 102.07 0 0 916.91
54+600.00 5.34 94.79 0 jo 1,011.70
54+620.00 5.4 90.28 0 [o 1,101.99
54+640.00 4.67 85.42 0 lo 1,187.41
54+660.00 6.63 93.79 0 0 1,281.20
54+680.00 4.16 104.56 jo 0 1,385.76
54+700.00 10.08 142.34 [o 0 1,528.11
54+720.00 23.64 337.21 lo 0 1,865.32
54+740.00 9.41 330.55 0 0 2,195.87
54+760.00 2.25 116.61 0.01 0.07 2,312.48
54+780.00 2.35 45.95 0.02 0.31 2,358.43
54+800.00 7.67 100.14 0 0.24 2,458.57
54+820.00 327 109.35 0.04 o.a3 2,567.92
54+840.00 3.19 64.52 0.01 [0.a9 2,632.44
54+860.00 2.75 59.34 0.03 0.34 2,691.78
54+880.00 1.47 42.17 0.69 7.21 2,733.95
54+900.00 lo.11 15.83 1.42 21.12 2,749.78
54+920.00 [o.63 7.42 lo.51 19.28 2,757.20
54+940.00 2.88 35.05 fo.19 6.99 2,792.25
54+960.00 9.82 126.95 0 1.89 2,919.20
54+980.00 14.22 240.42 0.01 0.05 3,159.61
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Volume Report

Station Cut Area {5q.M.)  |Cut Volume {Cu.M.) |Fill Area (Sq.M.) [Fill Volume {Cu.M.] |Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
55+000.00 14,37 285.94 0 0.08 3,445.55
55+020.00 16.87 312.44 0 0.03 3,758.00
55+040.00 12.45 293.29 0.02 0.18 4,051.28
55+060.00 12.12 245.79 0 jo.18 4,297.08
55+080.00 2.15 142.72 0.03 .27 4,439.79
55+100.00 0.24 23.89 0 [0.27 4,463.69
55+120.00 0.59 8.32 0.04 {0.36 4,472.01
55+140.00 0.33 9.24 0.02 0.57 4,481.25
55+160.00 0.31 6.49 0.02 0.37 4,487.74
55+180.00 0.24 5.64 o 0.16 4,493.38
55+200.00 0.35 6.22 o 0 4,699.60
55+220.00 0.42 8.42 [o 0 4,508.02
55+240.00 0 4.68 lo 0 4,512.70
55+260.00 0 0 0 0 4,512.70
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